WWW.TSNPIACENZA.IT

pos

OO NOOTUVIEAE, WNEPR

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

........

Tiratore

LABO'
QUARTIERI
CARRARA
AGOSTI
LORENZONI
BONOMINI
CASTALDI
SCHEMBARI
LONGU
IADEVITO
ZANREI
BORLENGHI
PAGANI
GRAZIOTTI
LIBE'
MACCABRUNI
ZILIANI
ROSSI
URBANI
SALICE
LICINIO
BOSSALINI
PAVANI
BARBIERI
ROBESTI
SOTTANI
GERVANONI
LEDDI
OSELLINI
MONFORTI
PIZZASEGOLA
ROSSI
COBIANCHI
BORELLA
DE MICCO
REPETTI
MARCOTTI

Gara CARABINA cal. 22 L.R.

06 Maggio 2023 TSN Piacenza

Classifica finale Gara

ANGELO
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
DARIO
ANNA
PIERLUIGI
ANDREA
MARIO
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
ANTONINO
RICCARDO
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
VITTORIO
FABIO
ANDREA
GIANLUIGI
DANILO
PIETRO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
MATTIA
FABIO
ALBERTO
MARUSCA
FABIO
GIORGIA
ORESTE
MARCO
GIAN CARLO
ASHLEY
ROBERTA
LEONARDO
CUONO
CHIARA
STEFANO

Sezione

Piacenza
Piacenza
Codogno
Pavia
Codogno
Piacenza
Codogno
Codogno
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Codogno
Piacenza
Codogno
Codogno
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Codogno
Pavia
Codogno
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza

Punteggio Mouche

247
245
245
243
243
242
241
241
240
238
238
237
236
236
236
236
236
235
233
232
232
232
231
231
231
231
230
229
228
224
224
223
223
222
218
218
216

BouwaNuwolr®

g un o b bh,oNO®

WuUununpwWweEwWWwWapLSHL

W



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

FASSIONE
ROSSI
REPETTI
CORDANI
FASSIONE
SORRENTI
CASTALDI
MALOBERTI
TRAVAINI

PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
MATTIA

SANTO

MARIA GRAZIA
ANNAMARIA
GIAN LUCA

Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Codogno
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza

216
216
215
213
213
208
187
186
12

NNPFRW



