

Gara CARABINA cal. 22 L.R. 06 Maggio 2023 TSN Piacenza

Classifica finale Gara

pos	Tiratore		Sezione	Punteggio	Mouche
1	LABO'	ANGELO	Piacenza	247	6
2	QUARTIERI	FABRIZIO	Piacenza	245	11
3	CARRARA	SERGIO	Codogno	245	7
4	AGOSTI	DARIO	Pavia	243	10
5	LORENZONI	ANNA	Codogno	243	8
6	BONOMINI	PIERLUIGI	Piacenza	242	4
7	CASTALDI	ANDREA	Codogno	241	9
8	SCHEMBARI	MARIO	Codogno	241	5
9	LONGU	FABRIZIO	Piacenza	240	2
10	IADEVITO	GIOVANNI	Piacenza	238	6
11	ZANREI	ANTONINO	Piacenza	238	5
12	BORLENGHI	RICCARDO	Piacenza	237	6
13	PAGANI	SERGIO	Piacenza	236	10
14	GRAZIOTTI	GIUSEPPE	Piacenza	236	8
15	LIBE'	VITTORIO	Piacenza	236	7
16	MACCABRUNI	FABIO	Piacenza	236	6
17	ZILIANI	ANDREA	Codogno	236	4
18	ROSSI	GIANLUIGI	Piacenza	235	4
19	URBANI	DANILO	Codogno	233	6
20	SALICE	PIETRO	Codogno	232	5
21	LICINIO	ALBERTO	Piacenza	232	5
22	BOSSALINI	MASSIMO	Piacenza	232	
23	PAVANI	MATTIA	Piacenza	231	4
24	BARBIERI	FABIO	Piacenza	231	4
25	ROBESTI	ALBERTO	Codogno	231	3
26	SOTTANI	MARUSCA	Pavia	231	3
27	GERVANONI	FABIO	Codogno	230	1
28	LEDDI	GIORGIA	Piacenza	229	3
29	OSELLINI	ORESTE	Piacenza	228	4
30	MONFORTI	MARCO	Piacenza	224	5
31	PIZZASEGOLA	GIAN CARLO	Piacenza	224	5
32	ROSSI	ASHLEY	Piacenza	223	3
33	COBIANCHI	ROBERTA	Piacenza	223	
34	BORELLA	LEONARDO	Piacenza	222	3
35	DE MICCO	CUONO	Piacenza	218	4
36	REPETTI	CHIARA	Piacenza	218	
37	MARCOTTI	STEFANO	Piacenza	216	4

38	FASSIONE	PAOLO	Piacenza	216	3
39	ROSSI	MASSIMILIANO	Piacenza	216	1
40	REPETTI	FRANCESCO	Piacenza	215	2
41	CORDANI	VALENTINA	Piacenza	213	2
42	FASSIONE	MATTIA	Piacenza	213	
43	SORRENTI	SANTO	Codogno	208	5
44	CASTALDI	MARIA GRAZIA	Piacenza	187	
45	MALOBERTI	ANNAMARIA	Piacenza	186	1
46	TRAVAINI	GIAN LUCA	Piacenza	12	